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From: noreply@vermont.gov <noreply@vermont.gov>  
Sent: Tuesday, February 28, 2023 1:55 PM 
To: Gilman, Gabriel <Gabriel.Gilman@vermont.gov>; Lashua, Kimberley 
<Kimberley.Lashua@vermont.gov>; Wells, Lindsey <Lindsey.Wells@vermont.gov>; Marvel, Nellie 
<Nellie.Marvel@vermont.gov>; Fitch, Olga <Olga.Fitch@vermont.gov> 
Subject: Webform submission from: Public Records Request Form 

Name 
Jennifer Maxham 
 
Please describe the records you are requesting and provide as much specificity as possible, including 
applicable date ranges. 
I was wondering if I could get a list of the current applicants for Adult Use Retailer for the State of 
Vermont, including approximate location (what town). 
 
Declaration (Required) 
Yes 

 
From: Marvel, Nellie  
Sent: Friday, March 17, 2023 1:17 PM 
To: maxhamgirl2016@outlook.com 
Subject: Public Records Request 

Dear Ms. Maxham, 

Please find attached records responsive to your February 28, 2023 request for “a list of the current 
applicants for Adult Use Retailer for the State of Vermont, including approximate location (what town)” 

If you believe any records have been withheld in error, you may appeal this determination pursuant to 1 
V.S.A. § 318.  Please submit appeals to Brynn Hare, the Executive Director of the Cannabis Control Board 
at Brynn.Hare@vermont.gov.  

Thank you, 

Nellie 

-- 

Nellie Marvel 
She/Her/Hers 
Outreach and Education Manager 

Cannabis Control Board 
89 Main St 
Montpelier, VT 05633 
(802) 636-7548 

mailto:Brynn.Hare@vermont.gov

